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Teaching Notes 

Teaching notes are available for all cases printed in this journal. Please contact the 
authors to obtain the teaching notes. 

"Comcast Corporation: Will the Future be Comcastic?" 
Blaine Lawlor 
DepartmentofManagement/MIS 
University of West Florida 
Pensacola, Florida (Bldg 76 Room 121B) 
blawlor@uwf.edu 

"Growing Plants and People" 
Rebecca Oatsvall 
School of Business 
Meredith College 
3800 Hillsborough St. 
Raleigh, NC 27607 
oatsvallr@meredith.edu 

"Private Eyes Are Watching You: They See Your Every Move" 
Raphael Boyd 
Clark Atlanta University 
223 James P. Brawley Dr., SW 
Atlanta, GA 30314 
rboyd@cau.edu 

"Preserving Human Capital and Reducing Costs: Implementing Driver 
Safety Training" 
Gerard Engeholm 
University of South Carolina Aiken 
471 University Parkway 
Aiken, SC 29841 
gerarde@usca.edu 

"Lionel Smith, Ltd: The Best Dressed Man in Town" 
Michael Ritchie 
University of South Carolina Aiken 
471 University Parkway 
Aiken, SC 29841 
michaelr@usca.edu 
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"Chou pal Sagar: Problems of the Pioneer of Organized Retailing 
in Rural India" 
Subhadip Roy 
IBS, Hyderabad 
IFHE Campus 
Shankerpally Main Road, Dontanapally 
Hyderabad 501504 
India 
subhadip l @gmail.com 

"Left in the Lurch: The Case of the Vanishing Webmaster" 
Mick Fekula 
The Citadel 
171 Moultrie St. 
Charleston, SC 29409 
mick.fekula@citadel.edu 

"Patricia Davis: Changing an Academic Culture" 
Tim Burson 
Queens University of Charlotte 
1900 Selwyn Avenue 
Box 1420 
Charlotte, NC 28274 
burson@queens.edu 

"Business Program Study Abroad Incidents: Lessons Learned the Hard Way" 
Fred Ware 
Langdale College of Business 
Valdosta State University 
Valdosta, GA 31698 
fware@valdosta.edu 

"Making the Grade" 
Stephanie Ganser 
Wake Forest University 
1834 Wake Forest Road 
Benson 101 , Box 7749 
Winston-Salem, NC. 27109 
stephanieganser@gmail.com 

167 



Southeast Case Research.Journal - Volume 8, Issue 1, Fall, 2011 

"The Becherer Resort" 
Timothy Redmer 
Regent University 
Virginia Beach, VA 23464 
timored@regent.edu 

"Hospice of Huntington in 2009: New Problems in a New Century" 
Christopher M. Cassidy 
School of Business 
Sam Houston State University 
Huntsville, TX 77341-2056 
cassidy@shsu.edu 

"The Synod of Livingstonia" 
Lester Hudson 
Queens University of Charlotte 
1900 Selwyn Avenue 
Box 1420 
Charlotte, NC 28274 
hudsonl@queens.edu 

"Tough Love: Ford Motor Company at 100 Years" 
Jan Serrano 
Francis Marion University 
P.O. Box 100547 
Florence, SC 29502 
jserrano@fmarion.edu 

"What Just Happened" 
Lindsay Morrow Hamil 
Medical University of South Carolina 
College of Dental Medicine 
173 Ashley Avenue 
BSB447-A 
MSC507 
Charleston, SC 29425-5070 
hamillm@musc.edu 
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